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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Karmas gonna git u 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1608 1407 1894

SWAG 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1445 1395 1707

The four ace&#39;s 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1567 1435 1910

Silverbak1 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1496 1491 1826

Scorpions 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1492 1464 1846

Bombsaway 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1477 1464 1703

Sea Chickens 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1464 1537 1749

4 QUARTERS 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1323 1431 1615

Mrs. Shepard 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1413 1535 1643

purple punkin eaters 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1326 1452 1649

Total Points
The four ace&#39;s 1910

Karmas gonna git u 1894

Scorpions 1846

Silverbak1 1826

Sea Chickens 1749

SWAG 1707

Bombsaway 1703

purple punkin eaters 1649

Mrs. Shepard 1643

4 QUARTERS 1615
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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DNACzarina 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1668 1390 1973

CRISPBACON 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1629 1404 2020

Whoop-Ass 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1597 1433 1858

Curt and Leslie 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1483 1469 1788

Shep 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1407 1402 1704

Killer Penguins 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1391 1368 1664

Professor Finesser 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1384 1492 1706

Joe's Bros 2 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1360 1515 1580

Show Me Your TD's 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1293 1451 1569

Powderpuff 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1151 1439 1365

Total Points
CRISPBACON 2020

DNACzarina 1973

Whoop-Ass 1858

Curt and Leslie 1788

Professor Finesser 1706

Shep 1704

Killer Penguins 1664

Joe's Bros 2 1580

Show Me Your TD's 1569

Powderpuff 1365
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